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Dryden

Dryden Municipal Telephone System

Scott Coffey

30 Van Horne Ave., Dryden, ON  P8N 2A7 (807) 223-1188 scoffey@dryden.ca

Oshtugon Computer - Dryden

Sheldon Bradley

539 Government Road - Unit 12, Dryden, ON  P8N 2P6 (807) 938-8771 sheldon.bradley@oshtugon.ca

Fort Frances

Home Satellite Systems

Allan McIvor

Box 187, 954 Portage Ave. North, Fort Frances, ON  P9A 3M6 (807) 274-9549 (807) 274-4488 homesat.xplornet.com

Howarth's Home Centre (The Source by Circuit City)

Mark Howarth

288 Scott Street, Fort Frances, ON  P9A 1G7 (807) 274-2944 (807) 274-9204 mhowarth@jam21.net

Heron Bay

DVG Systems

(807) 229-9974

Ignace

L & J Enterprises (Ignace) Inc.

324 Main Street, Ignace, ON  P0T 1T0 (807) 934-2537

Kenora

Donny "B" Wizard of Music Inc.

Donny Beasant

39 Main St. S., Kenora, ON  P9N 1S8 (807) 468-3084 (807) 468-9147 donnyb@kenora.com
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Kenora

Lee's Satellite Sales & Services

Blair Beasant

221 Matheson St. S., Kenora, ON  P9N 1U1 (807) 468-3664 (807) 468-4607 blair@leeshomeelectronics.com

Lindsay

TechMobile Communications & Wireless

Armand Lalonde

163 St. David St., Lindsay, ON  K9V 4Z6 (705) 878-9252 (705) 878-1677 armand@techmobilecommunications.

Mississauga

Galaxy Broadband Communications Inc.

Paul Bolta

4020A Sladeview Crescent, Unit 4, Mississauga, ON  L5L 6B1 (877) 463-9728 pbolta@galaxybroadband.ca

Rainy River

Atwood Enterprises

Lance J. Lindal

220 4th Street, P.O. Box 942, Rainy River, ON  P0W 1L0 (807) 852-3333 (807) 852-1692 rr_rs@tbaytel.net

Red Lake

Red Lake Marine (aka The Source by Circuit City)

Steve Bjarnason

#22 Highway 105, Box 1010, Red Lake, ON  P0V 2M0 (807) 727-2747 (807) 727-1183 redlakemarine@goredlake.com

Sioux Lookout

Oshtugon Computers - Slxt

Frank Head

56D Front Street, Sioux Lookout, ON  P8T 1A5 (807) 737-2622 (807) 737-2459 frank.head@oshtugon.ca

Sudbury
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Sudbury

Falcon Communications Ltd.

Doug Shipperbottom

164 Silpaa St., Sudbury, ON  P3B 3E6 (705) 560-4200 (705) 560-4204 dship@falconcom.ca

Terrace Bay

Larry Dustin

Larry Dustin

Box 961, Terrace Bay, ON  P0T 2W0 (807) 229-7330 (480) 287-8629 larrydustin@gosauna.info

Northern Computers

Brian Doig

9 Simcoe Plaza, Terrace Bay, ON  P0T 2W0 (807) 825-9444 (807) 825-9512 brian@northerncomputers.on.ca

Thunder Bay

Advanced Electronics

183 Clarke St., Thunder Bay, ON  P7A 2L8 (807) 344-3500 (807) 345-5474

Appliance World

250 North May St., Thunder Bay, ON  P7C 3P8 (807) 623-0993 (807) 622-0914

Fibertel Systems Inc.

Debbie Leblanc

1043 Gorham Street, Thunder Bay, ON  P7B 4A5 (807) 622-0100 (807) 626-8282 fiber@tbaytel.net

Larry Dustin

Larry Dustin

120 Ridgecrest Rd., Thunder Bay, ON  P7B 7A1 (866) 807-3599 (480) 287-8629 larrydustin@satellite911.infor

Star Tek Satellite & Programming

George Goodwin

503 Darwin Ct., Thunder Bay, ON  P7B 5S6 (807) 345-6388 (807) 344-4534 george@startek.on.ca
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Thunder Bay

Tbay Tel

Ross De Jardine

1046 Lithium Drive, Thunder Bay, ON  P7B 6G3 (807) 625-2458 (807) 768-7000 ross.dejardine@tbaytel.com

The Power Centre

Randy Gotziamann

707 Memorial Ave., Thunder Bay, ON  P7B 3Z7 (807) 345-2877 (807) 344-4995 debby_power@tbaytel.net

Wawa

Hawk Communications

Denis Cloutier

2 Wiigwass Drive, P.O. Box 21, Michipicoten First Nation, Wawa, ON  P0S 1K0 (705) 856-4322 (705) 856-2467 hawkcomm@hughes.net
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